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TORNEO CORIAL 12 AL 14 DE ABRIL 2024

Fecha/lugar
12/04/24.18:00

12/04/2418:00

13/04/2416:45

13/04/2416:45

Fecha/lugar

12/04/2418:40

12/04/2418:40
13/04/2417:30

13/04/2417:30

Fecha/lugar
12/04/2419:20

12/04/24.19:20

13/04/2418:15

13/04/2418:15

Local

Barbara Gamero Varas
Jael Pla

Alejandra Requena Soriano
lolanda Carmona

Irene Medina
Rut Barrientos

Berta Blanch Machordom
Marta Edo Soria

Local

Anna Sanchez-Bustamante
Goma
Nuria Pons Diviu

Gemma Menendez
Marga Salinas

Susanna Soriano Calucho
Montse Guindo Soldevila

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Silvia Borges Murie

Local

Barbara Gamero Varas
Jael Pla

Anna Sanchez-Bustamante
Goma
Nuria Pons Diviu

Irene Medina
Rut Barrientos

Susanna Soriano Calucho
Montse Guindo Soldevila

1/1

Calendario: 22 Femenina / 2a FEMENINA

Resultado

6-9

5-9

4-9

9-5

Resultado

9-7

4-9

3-9

9-0

Resultado

7-9

7-9

9-6

0-9

Visitante
Gemma Menendez
Marga Salinas

Anna Sanchez-Bustamante
Goma
Nuria Pons Diviu

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Silvia Borges Murie

Susanna Soriano Calucho
Montse Guindo Soldevila

Visitante

Barbara Gamero Varas
Jael Pla

Alejandra Requena Soriano
lolanda Carmona

Irene Medina
Rut Barrientos

Berta Blanch Machordom
Marta Edo Soria

Visitante
Alejandra Requena Soriano
lolanda Carmona

Gemma Menendez
Marga Salinas

Berta Blanch Machordom
Marta Edo Soria

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Silvia Borges Murie



	TORNEO CORIAL 12 AL 14 DE ABRIL 2024
	Calendario: 2ª Femenina / 2a FEMENINA


